
 

 

PAKISTAN RED CRESCENT SOCIETY, KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 

PAKISTAN MONSOON FLOODS 2022 

RESPONSE | RELIEF STATISTICS – EMERGENCY RELIEF SERVICES 

 

Details of Beneficiaries  

(Donor | Partner wise) 

PRCS KP - Self supported  41435 

IFRC 102046 

ICRC 1851 

Norcross  20095 

Monal  1680 

 167107 

 

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY  

RELIEF ACTIVITY 

(ERRORS AND OMISSIONS ARE EXCEPTED) 

TODAY 

TOTAL 
# DIRECT 

BEN.  

ESTIMATED 

COST (IN 

PKR) 

EST. COST 

(IN US$) 
11-Sep-

22 

COOKED FOOD  7944 7944 1,747,680 7,944 

DRY FOOD RATION - FOOD ITEMS 100 340 2380 4,080,000 18,545 

DRY FOOD RATION - FOOD ITEMS  0 0 0 0 

MOBILE HEALTH UNIT | FREE MEDICAL CAMP 2 39 7761 2,145,000 9,750 

FIRST AID EMERGENCY RESPONSE & 

EVACUATION 
 951 951 90,345 411 

CLEAN DRINKING WATER IN LTRS 18000 848353 84835.3 1,696,706 7,712 

CASH IN EMERGENCY - CASH GRANT @ PKR. 

16,000 
 0 0 0 0 

CASH IN EMERGENCY - CASH GRANT @ PKR.  0 0 0 0 

MOBILE PHONE CARDS @ PKR. 700  900 900 652,500 2,966 

TEMPORARY SHELTERS - FAMILY TENT 277 1416 9912 113,280,000 514,909 

NON-FOOD ITEMS - NFI 277 1516 10612 52,756,800 239,804 

FAMILY HYGIENE KITS 277 2510 17570 20,582,000 93,555 

JERRY CANS 277 2666 18662 5,332,000 24,236 

HEALTH & HYGIENE SESSIONS  127 5080 0 0 

CLOTHS  500 500 1,250,000 5,682 

      167,107 
PKR 

203,613,031 
$925,514 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EMERGENCY PHASE  

MONSOON FLOODS 2022 RESPONSE IN 

KP 
(PARTNER | DONOR SUPPORT DETAILS) 
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COOKED FOOD  PARCEL 7,944             7,944 7,944 1,747,680 7,944 

DRY FOOD RATION - FOOD ITEMS  PKG 100           240 340 2,380 4,080,000 18,545 

DRY FOOD RATION - FOOD ITEMS  PKG               0 0 0 0 

MOBILE HEALTH UNIT | FREE MEDICAL CAMP  No.     14     25   39 7,761 2,145,000 9,750 

FIRST AID EMERGENCY RESPONSE & EVACUATION  BEN 0     951       951 951 90,345 411 

CLEAN DRINKING WATER  LTRS  7,353   841,000         848,353 84,835 1,696,706 7,712 

CASH IN EMERGENCY - CASH GRANT @ PKR. 16,000  BEN               0 0 0 0 

CASH IN EMERGENCY - CASH GRANT @ PKR.  BEN               0 0 0 0 

MOBILE PHONE CARDS @ PKR. 700 CARD       900       900 900 652,500 2,966 

TEMPORARY SHELTERS - FAMILY TENT TENT 1,416             1,416 9,912 113,280,000 514,909 

NON-FOOD ITEMS - NFI PKG 1,516             1,516 10,612 52,756,800 239,804 

FAMILY HYGIENE KITS  KIT 710   900     900   2,510 17,570 20,582,000 93,555 

JERRY CANS CAN 866   900     900   2,666 18,662 5,332,000 24,236 

HEALTH & HYGIENE SESSIONS  SESSION     64     63   127 5,080 0 0 

CLOTHS  PAIR 500             500 500 1,250,000 5,682 

          167,107 203,613,031 925,514 



 

 

 

EMERGENCY PHASE  

MONSOON FLOODS 2022 RESPONSE 

IN KP 
(DISTRICT WISE RELIEF DETAILS) 
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COOKED FOOD  PARCEL 1,786 1,970     981     1,962 1,245 7,944 7,944 1,747,680 7,944 

DRY FOOD RATION - FOOD ITEMS  PKG 100               240 340 2,380 4,080,000 18,545 

DRY FOOD RATION - FOOD ITEMS  PKG                     0 0 0 

MOBILE HEALTH UNIT | FREE MEDICAL CAMP  No. 4 6 14           15 39 7,761 2,145,000 9,750 

FIRST AID EMERGENCY RESPONSE & EVACUATION  BEN 7 46   250 36     612   951 951 90,345 411 

CLEAN DRINKING WATER  LTRS  903 2,592     1,908   332,000 1,950 509,000 848,353 84,835 1,696,706 7,712 

CASH IN EMERGENCY - CASH GRANT @ PKR. 16,000  BEN                     0 0 0 

CASH IN EMERGENCY - CASH GRANT @ PKR.  BEN                     0 0 0 

MOBILE PHONE CARDS @ PKR. 700 CARD             400 0 500 900 900 652,500 2,966 

TEMPORARY SHELTERS - FAMILY TENT TENT 400 300 18 80 341 277 0 0 0 1,416 9,912 113,280,000 514,909 

NON-FOOD ITEMS - NFI PKG 400 300 18 80 341 277 0 100 0 1,516 10,612 52,756,800 239,804 

FAMILY HYGIENE KITS  KIT 400 500 42 50 341 277 400   500 2,510 17,570 20,582,000 93,555 

JERRY CANS CAN 400 500 18 80 491 277 400   500 2,666 18,662 5,332,000 24,236 

HEALTH & HYGIENE SESSIONS  SESSION 17 11 64 0 0       35 127 5,080 0 0 

CLOTHS  PAIR         500         500 500 1,250,000 5,682 

            167,107 203,613,031 925,514 


